
 

 

Facility Repair Proposal 

 

 
Region: 4C                                                        
Fac ID: WV009 
Date: 2/6/23 
 
CSS # 85320 
Maximo Work Order No.: 11814 
 
Asset ID: NA  
 
Original Work Request: 
Replace shower panel and shower head. 
 
Description of Repairs Needed: 
Labor (approximately 20 hours) to a.) and material to a.) Remove existing shower walls and plumbing. 

b.) Install new fiberglass shower insert with new faucet controls and shower head. 

Parts List:  
 
Fiberglass Shower  

Faucet Controls  

Shower Head  

 
Equipment List: NA  
 
PM History: 
NA 
 
Cost Proposal: 
See attached RS Means Estimate. 

 
 
Total Cost: $5836.16 
 
 

 



COST ESTIMATE REPORT
DATE: 02/06/2023

Estimate Name: CSS 85320 - WO 11814 - WV009 Replace Shower Panel & Shower Head

Client Name: 99th Type: Unit Notes:

Estimate Address: Measurement System: US Standard

Estimate Summary: Catalog:
Material Labor Equipment Total* Format:

Base Total -$                            1,410.72$            -$                      $                                               1,410.72 Release:

Total O&P 3,600.00$                   2,236.16$            -$                      $                                               5,836.16 Labor Type:

*"Total" column values include the cost of Exception lines that may not be included in the Material, Labor and Equipment totals. City Cost Index:

Line Source: U - User defined line item

A - Adjustment/Modifier

E - Exception lines

Quantity LineNumber Line Source
SubContracted 

Ind.
Description Crew Daily Output

Labor 
Hours

Unit Material Labor Equipment Total  Ext. Mat. Ext. Labor Ext. Equip. Ext. Total Mat. O&P Labor O&P Equip. O&P  Total O&P Ext. Mat. O&P
 Ext. Labor 

O&P
Ext. Equip. 

O&P
Ext. Total 

O&P
Labor Type Notes

1 102819100500 U
Shower compartment, fiberglass shower 
insert, faucet, shower head 0 0 Ea. -$                     -$               -$                -$                     -$                     -$                     -$                     -$                     3,600.00$      -$               -$                3,600.00$     3,600.00$       -$              -$               3,600.00$     USER

Material cost for new 
fiberglass shower 
insert, faucet, and 
shower head

8 102819100500 U
Shower compartment, fiber glass insert, 
faucet, shower head 0 0 Ea. -$                     176.34$         -$                176.34$               -$                     1,410.72$            -$                     1,410.72$            -$               279.52$         -$                279.52$        -$                2,236.16$     -$               2,236.16$     USER

Labor to remove 
existing shower and 
install new fiberglass 
shower insert, faucet, 
and shower head.

176.34$              -$                    1,410.72$           -$                    1,410.72$           3,879.52$    3,600.00$      2,236.16$    -$              5,836.16$    Grand Total

MasterFormat 2018

ESTIMATE INFORMATION

COST DATA

Facilities and Commercial Renovation

6 Armory Road, Clarksburg, WV 26301-9367

Year 2023 Quarter 1

Repair & Remodeling
WEST VIRGINIA / CLARKSBURG (263-264)

LEGEND

ESTIMATE
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